Plummer Express

Direct bus service between the towns of Lake City Park n' Ride

Coeur d’Alene and Plummer, Idaho. ::gl:rL:-ﬁg,o:d Drive

Please note that this bus is a direct express, and will not make
any stops until it arrives in Plummer. Although this bus service
is designed to encourage the use of public transportation as a
means of commuting to work; everyone is welcome to ride the
bus, which is environmentally friendly and wheelchair
accessible.

Departs Coeur d’Alene 6:20 a.m.
Arrives Plummer 7:20 a.m.
Departs Plummer 4:32p.m.  6:15 p.m.
Arrives Coeur d’Alene 5:32p.m.  7:15p.m.

Departing from these Plummer locations:

HUD Housing Office 4:25 p.m.
Citylink Depot 4:30p.m. 6:13p.m.
Benewah Medical Center 4:32p.m.  6:15p.m.

Childhood Learning Center 4:33p.m.  6:16 p.m. BMC Park n’ Ride

Fish & Game 4:34pm. 6:17pm. 427 N. 12th Street
Benewah Wellness Center ~ 4:35p.m.  6:18 p.m. & Plummer

Tribal Court 4:36 p.m.  6:19 p.m.

[T Building 4:38p.m. 6:21 p.m.

effective: October. 2013



